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1988 Mojave 110E

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

PACKING,FUEL TAP LEVER (Ref # 43049)
TANK-COMP-FUEL (Ref # 51001)
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023)
CAP-ASSY-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51048)
BOLT,6X14 (Ref # 92001)

SCREW,3X5 (Ref # 92009)
WASHER,6.2X11X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR,L=16.1 (Ref # 92027)

RING-O,FUEL TAP LEVER (Ref # 92055)
RING-O,FUEL TAP PACKING (Ref # 92055A)
TUBE,5X9X250 (Ref # 92059)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK,FR,UNDER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075A)

KNOB,FUEL TAP (Ref # 92077)
BOLT-UPSET-WS,6X25 (Ref # 180)
SCREW-CSK-RD-CROS,4X12 (Ref # 222)

PART NUMBER

43049-1017
51001-1248
51023-1131
51048-1092
92001-121
92009-1123
92022-183
92027-1847
92055-11M1
92055-1348
92059-1258
92075-1369
92075-1787
92077-1075
180D0625
222B0412
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